

Mukhya Mantri Gaoon Saanpak Yojana

(Sc) **Schedule XLV-Form No. 134**

Chakrig Pmgsy To Kharig Ashig

Block → (Baikunthpur) **DIVISION**
M/s SRM Construction (2017-18)

SUB-DIVISION

M.B. No 488

Measurement Book

5th & Final Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Name of Road - Choliya				PMUSY
to Khairi				Ashq
Date of start - 17-08-				2019
Date of Completion - 16-08-				2
Agreement No. - 03 SBD				12/19-20
Agency - M/s SRM Construction				
Measurement - Nil				
Plat				

Abstract of Cost				
Road Clearing & grading				
road land - - - E/L				
Vide Page - 30				
0.44 Hect @ Rs. 4917	4.86/Hect	21637/-		
Road Construction of Embankment				
- - - E/L				
Vide Page - 30				
746.32 m ² @ Rs. 179.10/m ²	133784/-			
Road Cost of Subgrade				
Erosion Shoulder - - - E/L				
Vide Page - 30				
1370.95 m ³ @ Rs. 180.81/m ³	247883/-			

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 4 Const. of embankment					
With approved material				E/I	
Vide Page No. 30					
1742.95 m ³ @ Rs. 141.11 / m ³				Rs. 245948	
Item 5 Excavation for Roadway					
in soil				E/I	
Vide Page No. 30					
102.285 m ³ @ Rs. 76.18 / m ³				Rs. 7792	
Item 6 Laying brick soil					
layers on prepared				E/I	
Item 7 Construct. of					
granular Sub base				E/I	
Vide Page No. 31					
401.55 m ³ @ Rs. 3876.63 / m ³				Rs. 155666	
Item 8 Providing Laying					
Spreading & Compacting					
Stone aggregate				E/I	
Vide Page No. 31					
394.121 m ³ @ Rs. 4799.28 / m ³				Rs. 1891497	
Item 9 Providing & applying Primer					
Coat with bitumen (1st)					
Vide Page - 31					
1465.055 m ² @ Rs. 48.53 / m ²				Rs. 71099	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 10 Providing & applying					
each coat with bitumen				Rs-1	
Vide Page - 32					
1465.055 m ² @ Rs. 16.22/m ² = Rs.					23763.21
Item 11 Providing laying &					
Rolling of close graded				B/E	
Vide Page - 32					
1465.055 m ² @ Rs. 242.29/m ² = Rs.					354968
Item 12 Const of unreinforced					
Plain Cement Concrete					
Pavement				B/E	
Vide Page - 32					
665.85 m ² @ Rs. 8248.90 / m ² =					5559115.25
Item 13 Reinforced Cement					
Concrete MIS grade					
Vide Page - 32					
(i) Ordinary k M Stone					
2.00 Nos @ Rs. 2812.35/each =					5625.20
(ii) 200 m Post					
6 Nos @ Rs. 734.55/each =					4407.30
Item 14 Reinforced Cement Concrete					
MIS grade boundary pillar					
Vide Page - 33					
30.00 Nos @ Rs. 564.93/each =					16948.20

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item-15 Painting two coats including Primer coats after Filling --- E/R					
vide Page - 33					
580.32 m ² @ Rs 108.50/m ² = Rs					62965.2
Item-16 Providing & applying two coats of water based Cement					
vide Page m. 33					
220.00 m ² @ Rs 102.88/m ² = Rs					22634.2
Item-17 Providing & Laying of hot applied thermoplastic					
Compound --- E/R					
vide Page - 33					
295.00 m ² @ Rs 850.92/m ² = Rs					251021.2
Item-18 Painting New letter & figures of grey --- E/R					
vide Page m. 33					
176.00 sq ft @ Rs 6.0532/sq ft = Rs					93.2
Item-19 Providing & fixing of typical mmhss --- E/R					
vide Page - 34					
(i) mmhss Sign board					
2.00 Nos @ Rs 11649.86/ea = Rs					23300.2
(ii) Main banner board					
2.00 Nos @ Rs 11649.86/ea = Rs					23300.2

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 20 Providing & fixing of retro reflected	4				
Cautionary Board				L/S	
Vide Page No	34				
(i) 600 mm equilateral					
14.00 Nos @ Rs 4021.20/each					56297.28
(ii) 600 mm x 450 mm					
2.00 Nos @ Rs 4603.41/each					9207.22
(iii) 900 mm octagonal					
2.00 Nos @ Rs 8752.09/each					17504.22
Item 21 Earth work in excavation					
for foundation					
Vide Page No	34				
75.24 m ³ @ Rs 282.42/m ³					21250.28
Item 22 Sand filling in foundation trenches				L/S	
Vide Page No	34				
5.72 m ³ @ Rs 438.26/m ³					2507.22
Item 23 Brick Flat Soling in foundation				L/S	
Vide Page No	35				
57.12 m ³ @ Rs 291.52/m ³					16652.22
Item 24 Plain Cement Concrete					
M/S (PCC 1:2:5) in				L/S	
Vide Page No	35				

Continuation

12.34 m³ @ Rs 7194.44/m³ = Rs 88779.22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 25 Basic Masonry work in cement mortar (1:4)					
Vide Page no - 35					
53.02 m ³ @ Rs. 6282.27/m ³ = Rs.					333086.27
Item 26 Providing & laying					
1000mm Dia RCC Pipe VP 2					
for Culvert					
Vide Page no 35					
15.00 m ³ @ Rs. 4445.48/m ³ = Rs.					66682.20
Item 28 Plastering with cement mortar (1:4)					
Vide Page - 35					
72.80 m ² @ Rs. 195.08/m ² = Rs.					14202.24
Item 28 Provide 1.5 mm Cement					
Paving including					
Vide Page no 36					
26.52 m ² @ Rs. 67.03/m ² = Rs.					1778.25
Item 29 Const. of Reference					
Working					
Vide Page no 36					
1.500 km @ Rs. 10726.09/km = Rs.					16089.14
Item 30 Const. of ref. pillar					
brick					
Vide Page no 36					
1.500 km @ Rs. 9462.73/km = Rs.					14194.09

Continuation

Continuation